Size
1/2” - 12” (Full Port)
Fire Safe as Standard
End Connections
150# Flanged
300# Flanged
Valve Materials
316 Stainless Steel

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD210517
HOW TO ORDER
91 3 3 R T 150 100 BAVT
Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material Seal Material End Style Size Options
9100 Series 2 Piece
Economy Full Port
Flanged Ball Valve
1 - Carbon Steel 2 - Alloy 20 C - 25% Carbon PTFE G - Graphoil 150 - 150# Flange 050 - 1/2” BAVT - Vented Ball
2 - Alloy 20 3 - 316 SS R - 15% Glass PTFE T - Teflon (PTFE) 300 - 300# Flange 075 - 3/4” FS - Fire Safe
3 - 316 SS 6 - Hastelloy C T - Teflon (PTFE) 600 - 600# Flange 100 - 1” O2CB - O2 Clean/Bagged
6 - Hastelloy C P - PEEK 125 - 1 1/4”
150 - 1 1/2”
200 - 2”
250 - 2 1/2”
300 - 3”
400 - 4”
600 - 6”
800 - 8”
1000 - 10”
1200 - 12”
BALL VALVES
9100 SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com